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Current Health Expenditure (CHE)

Households Central and Local
Government

Insurance Corporations
Corporations

PhP 17.2 billion

PhP 379.7 billion

PhP 68.7 billion

Current Health Expenditure by Financing Agent

47.9

22.4

18.8
Per Capita CHE Growth Rate

Hospitals

Pharmacies

Providers of health care system 
administration and financing

PhP 345.5 billion 

PhP 239.8 billion 

PhP 58.9 billion

On average, every Filipino  

for healthcare goods and
PhP 6,662

Health Capital Formation Expenditure

Health Capital 
Formation Expenditure

Current Health 
Expenditure

Total Health Expenditure by Type

Infrastructure
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Top 3 Health Care Providers

Percent 
Share

(Other than insurance 
corporations)

40.5%

Machineries and Equipment

0.1%
Intellectual Property Products

PhP 792.6 billion

PhP 113.5 billion

Current Health Expenditure by Financing Scheme

as of October 2020

MAS04-HA-101520

Level, Share, and Growth Rate*

Growth Rate* and Share

Share, Level, and Growth Rate

59.3%1.7%

-21.4%

-20.5%

Social Security Agency

PhP 177.6 billion

24.6%

8.7

87.5%

12.5%

11.4%22.0%

4.3% 14.6%

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19

Growth Rate*

Details may not add up to 100% due to rounding

11.1% 10.1% 9.6% 9.0% 
10.9% 

2018-19

43.6%

30.3%

7.4%

PhP 149.4 billion

Share (%)

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Household out-of-pocket 
payment

Government schemes and 
compulsory contributory 
health care financing schemes

Voluntary health care 
payment schemes

36.452.4

51.2

50.5

50.1

47.9

51.0

40.4

40.2
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8.9
9.1

9.7
9.9
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.1

14.9%

4.2%

5.2%

*2018-2019 as reference year

spent 

services in 2019
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